
Shanley Pump
& Equipment, Inc.

Sectional Drawing/Parts List
Pump Model: SRP-220

SR. NO.  DESCRIPTION      QTY. MATERIAL

42  1/4* GREESING NIPPLE     1 STEEL
41.1  SQ. PLUG (1/4” BSP.)     1 STEEL
41  SQ. PLUG (1/8” BSP.)     2 STEEL
40  GASKET (1.5 THK.)      1 NON ASB.
37  CAP SCREW (M16*40)     8 STEEL
34  NYLOCK NUT (M16)     2 STEEL
33.1  EYE LET BOLT (M16*65)     2 STEEL
32  HEX. BOLT (M6*25)      1 STEEL
31.1  KEY (14*9*50)      1 EN-8
31  KEY (12*8*60)      1 EN-8  
28  RELIEF VALVE      1 C.I.   
26  HEX. BOLT (M12*40)     16 STEEL
24  GASKET (0.4 THK.)/ O RING (SRP-256)   2 NON ASB./NITRILE
18.2  SJ. COVER      1 FAB. STEEL
17  F/C. PIN       1 EN-8
15.2  CAP SCREW (M6*20)     4 STEEL
15.1  SHUE       2 C.I.
15  SHUTTLE      1 M.S.
14  PISTON       1 EN-8
13  ROTOR       1 C.I.
12.1  DOWEL PIN (Ø6*40)     2 SPR. STEEL
11  PUMP HOUSING      1 C.I. 
10  CIRCLIP INT. (Ø80*2.5)     1 SPR. STEEL   
9.1  BUSH BEARING      2 SIN. IRON
9  BUSH BEARING      1 C.I.
8.1  GRAFOIL PACKING (10*10 SQ.)    4 GRAFIED
7  GLAND COVER      1 C.I.
6  GLAND       1 C.I.
5  BEARING HOUSING     1 C.I. 
4  BALL BEARING (6210-ZZ)     1 STEEL 
3  CIRCLIP INT. (Ø90*3)     1 SPR. STEEL
2  CIRCLIP EXT. (Ø50*2)     1 SPR. STEEL
1  SHAFT       1 EN-8

OUT

IN

28

37
40
11
26
24

15.2
15.1

42

18.2 17 9.1 15 14 13 26 31.1 8.1 12.1 34 33.1 5 3 2 1

24 10 41.1 9 6 7 32 4 31

PUMP
SHAFT
DETAIL

4141


